CAMOOL-1-OF

Sinks and Bathtubs Collection

Camden Sink in Sleek-Stone® Lite

GIRAFF

19-3/16”

(487mm)

| 10-1/4"

Product Features

Available Finishes

¢ Constructed from Sleek-
Stone® Lite

Drop-in installation

With overflow

One faucet hole - 1-3/8"
Drain assembly not included
~27 1b

2.2 gal capacity

Available Spring 2020

3-5/16"
(84mm)

¢ Gloss Sleek-Stone®
¢ Matte Sleek-Stone®

* Special order finish - call for availability

6-5/8"
(168mm)

[ CD\ -~ 0138

(@35mm)

9-3/4
(248mm)

[

Eii @1-11/16"

(@43mm)

2-5/16"

(261mm)

18-1/16"

(458mm)

(58mm)

19"
(482mm)

21-5/16"

(542mm) !

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023

www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723


http://www.tcpdf.org

